
Hazelwood East High School
2021-2022 Final Exam Schedule

 Final Exam Schedule Tentative Final Exam Schedule

Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors, Seniors Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors

1st Semester 2nd Semester
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Tuesday, May 31, 2022

A Day (Periods 1-4) B Day (Periods 5-8)

7:25 - 8:56 1st Period 7:25 - 8:56 5th Period

9:02 - 10:33 2nd Period Final Exam 9:02 - 10:33 6th Period Final Exam

10:39 - 12:47 3rd Period 10:39 - 12:47 7th Period

12:53 - 2:25 4th Period Final Exam 12:53 - 2:25 8th Period Final Exam

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Wednesday, June 1, 2022

B Day (Periods 5-8) A Day (Periods 1-4)

7:25 - 8:56 5th Period 7:25 - 8:56 1st Period

9:02 - 10:33 6th Period Final Exam 9:02 - 10:33 2nd Period Final Exam

10:39 - 12:47 7th Period 10:39 - 12:47 3rd Period

12:53 - 2:25 8th Period Final Exam 12:53 - 2:25 4th Period Final Exam

Thursday, January 13, 2022 Thursday, June 2, 2022

½ Day - Transition Day ½ Day - Transition Day

7:25 - 8:56 1st Period Final Exam 7:25 - 8:56 1st Period Final Exam

9:02 - 10:33 5th Period Final Exam 9:02 - 10:33 5th Period Final Exam

Friday, January 14, 2022 Friday, June 3, 2022

½ Day - Transition Day ½ Day - Transition Day

7:25 - 8:56 3rd Period Final Exam 7:25 - 8:56 3rd Period Final Exam

9:02 - 10:33 7th Period Final Exam 9:02 - 10:33 7th Period Final Exam

1st Semester Final Exam Make-Ups: 2nd Semester Final Exam Make-Ups:

Student to make arrangements with teacher 
upon return to 2nd semester.

Tue., June 7:  9 am to Noon

Wed., June 8:  9 am to Noon

Thu., June 9:  9 am to Noon


